
From: Alford, Susan <Susan.Alford@dss.sc.gov>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 7/20/2016 10:43:34 PM
Subject: Fwd: Update for JDLH Advisory Group

Holly,

See message from Amanda Adler. Will your dad be one of the board members Harry et al visit on 
Monday?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  "ADLER, AMANDA" <AADLER@mailbox.sc.edu>
 
Date:  July 20, 2016 at 5:24:46 PM EDT
 
To: 'Director Alford' <susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>, "'Melanie.gambrell@scdmh.org'" <Melanie.
gambrell@scdmh.org>, "'Director Murray'" <slmurr@scdjj.net>, "'swilliamsmanning@daodas.sc.
gov'" <swilliamsmanning@daodas.sc.gov>, "'repshannonerickson@gmail.com'" 
<repshannonerickson@gmail.com>, "'katrinashealy@scsenate.gov'" <katrinashealy@scsenate.
gov>, "Heatwole, Emily" <eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov>, "'Williams-Manning, Susie'" 
<swilliamsmanning@daodas.sc.gov>
 
Cc: "DAVIS JR, HARRY" <HWDAVIS@mailbox.sc.edu>, "'ltraywick@ed.sc.gov'" <ltraywick@ed.
sc.gov>, "'Davis, Taron'" <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>, "'Katherine P. Speed'" <KPSPEE@scdjj.
net>, "'TWTAYL@scdjj.net'" <TWTAYL@scdjj.net>, "Smoak, Carol" <Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.
gov>, "Robinson, Chris" <Chris.Robinson@dss.sc.gov>
 
Subject: Update for JDLH Advisory Group

Members, John de la Howe Advisory Group:
 
Monday's work group meeting which included staff and leadership from DSS, DJJ, and SDE was extremely 
productive and served to help further clarify the programmatic requirements for the future JDLH services to 
children as required by the transition proviso.  We have also received additional information from President 
Webb, and have spoken with Mr. Shonka and several other JDLH board members as requested by the advisory 
group.  On Monday, we will travel to the John de la Howe campus to meet informally with Mr. Shonka and other 
board members during the morning, and with Dr. Webb in the afternoon.
 
On Wednesday, July 27, there will be a second conference call meeting of the Advisory Group at 10 a.m.  Please 
mark your calendars, and I will send call-in information and codes closer to that date.  The purpose of the 
meeting will be to discuss draft program recommendations for the training program for young people to be 
implemented at John de la Howe.
 
Please alert me if you have questions or if there are other ways I can be of assistance.
 
Sincerely,
Amanda Adler
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Amanda G. Adler
Senior Resource Attorney
Joint Citizens and Legislative Committee on Children
Children’s Law Center
1600 Hampton St., Ste. 502
Columbia, South Carolina  29208
(803) 777-1979 (T)   (803) 777-8686 (F)
http://www.sc.edu/jclcc/
http://childlaw.sc.edu
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